Durango Fiesta Days

July 27-30, 2017

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Inc. Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Place

A W N
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1&2
1&2
3/4&

Name

TYRICK WILSON
RIO LEE

TYRICK WILSON
JD AQUILINA

CLAYTON TUSCHERER (NM)
CHRISTIAN PETIGREW (P)
TREY NAHRGANG

TIM ROBERTSON

JAKE TRUJILLO (P)

CUTTER PARSONS
CLAYTON TUSCHERER (NM)
TREY NAHRGANG

(**) SHERRICK SANBORN
SETH HALL

RUSTY VAN SOLEN (P)
KOOPER SAIZ (P)
CUTTER PARSONS

JON BAER

RUSSELL SULLIVAN (NM)
TY ANDERSON (P)

(**) SHERRICK SANBORN
(**) JUSTIN KIBLER
(**) JUSTIN KIBLER
(**) MIKE ENERVOLD
(**) JEFF FRIZZELL

(**) HOWDY SANBORN

NICOLE SWEAZEA
KAYSE MAHONEY

HEIDI JO WINKLE

Time

4.6
4.8
5.0
5.2
5.4
5.6
5.7
6.0

8.4

8.4
8.6
8.8
9.2
9.4
9.8
9.8

8.4
10.3
10.7
11.9
12.2
125

1.9
1.9

2.0

Score

69
64
63
60

Amount

$610
$505
$400
$295

$969
$790
$646
$467
$359
$180
$108

$72

$962
$962
$706
$510
$392
$196

$98

$98

$579
$479
$379
$279
$180
$100

$1,420
$1,420

$792

Ground

$74
$74
$74
$74



Saddle Bronc

#12 Team Roping Header

#12 Team Roping Heeler

Team Roping Header

3/4 &
3/4 &

6&7
68&7
8&9
8&9

4,5,6
4,5,6
45,6
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1&2
1&2
3&4
38&4

NICOLE SWEAZEA

KAITLYN DOUGHTY (L)
HAILEY DALTON-ESTES

BELLAMIE PRESLEY (NM)

KENNA SULLIVAN (P)
STORMI PITTMAN (L)

DARRELL TRIPLETT (L)
CORY LEFEBRE

TYLER BEEBE (L)
VINCE TSOSIE (P)
TYLER BEEBE (L)
DARRELL TRIPLETT (L)

(12) BRICE BAGGARLEY
(12) JC FLAKE

(12) WHIP LEWIS

(12) CHANCE HINE
(12) TREY ROBERTSON
(12) TERI JAMES

ANDREW LUCERO
TREVOR NOWLIN
TAMMY LEWIS
ROBERT MURPHY
DILLON FOSTER
CLINT JAMES

CHASE MASENGILL
TRAVIS WHITLOW
CODY MIRABAL
JOBY BARQUIN

2.0

2.0
2.1
2.1
2.2
2.2

5.6
6.0
6.4
6.7
6.9
7.8

5.6
6.0
6.4
6.7
6.9
7.8

4.4
4.4
5.0
5.0

73
72
68
66
66
66

$792

$792
$232
$232
$58
$58

$767
$635
$503
$247
$247
$247

$930
$770
$609
$449
$289
$160

$930
$770
$609
$449
$289
$160

$1,223
$1,223
$774
$774



Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Inc Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

7&8
7&8

1&2
1&2
3&4
3&4

7&8
7&8

u b WN -

7,89
7,8,9
7,89

10

3&4
3&4
58&6
5&6

2&3
28&3

SETH HALL

COOPER WIMBERLY
(12) BRICE BAGGARLEY
CHASE MASENGILL

DAYLAN FROST
TYLER GETZWILLER
JO DAN MIRABAL
ANDREW LUCERO
VICTOR AROS

TIM GONZALEZ
ANDREW LUCERO
CORY BRAMWELL

SHELBY HICKS (P)
LEANNE WOLFE (L)
LAURA CARMEN
AMANDA RADFORD
AMY LEONARD (L)
CHALLON LEFEBRE (P)
LISA MCWHORTER (NM)
SHEILA AKINS

LISA MCWHORTER (NM)
KELLY ROBERTSON

KRISTEN GILLIAND (P)
NIKA NEIGHBORS (L)
LEIGH ANN BILLINGSLEY
AMBER MOORE
CARRIE ZENKAWICH
COPPER PERRY (NM)
CARRIE JANKEE

EVANN SEGURA (P)

JC MORTENSON (P)
WYATT AUSTIN
JACOB SPENCER (L)

53
5.5
5.6
5.6

4.4
4.4
5.0
5.0
5.3
5.5
5.6
5.6

16.59
16.62
16.72
16.75
16.82
16.84
16.85
16.85
16.85
16.88

17.32
17.33
17.34
17.34
17.39
17.39
17.42
17.48

76
73
73

$499
$250
$125
$125

$1,223
$1,223
$774
$774
$499
$250
$125
$125

$1,181
$1,012
$844
$731
$562
$450
$244
$244
$244
$112

$571
$496
$384
$384
$236
$236
$124

$50

$811
$601
$601

$330
$330
$330



